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Update Notification Flag Evet (Yes)
Correction Notification Flag Hayır (No)
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject 17.04.2020
Postponed Notification Flag Hayır (No)

Explanations

As of April 17, 2020 our Company has purchased 1.120.000 TRY nominal value share of Anadolu Cam Sanayii A.Ş. within a price range of TRY 3,65-3,75. As a result, the total shares 

of our Company in Anadolu Cam Sanayii A.Ş. have reached 78,28%.
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21/04/2020 15.000 15.000 585.995.911,87 586.010.911,87 % 78,13 % 78,13 % 78,13 % % 78,13
21/04/2020 89.000 89.000 586.010.911,87 586.099.911,87 % 78,13 % 78,13 % 78,15 % % 78,15
21/04/2020 23.500 23.500 586.099.911,87 586.123.411,87 % 78,15 % 78,15 % 78,15 % % 78,15
21/04/2020 15.000 15.000 586.123.411,87 586.138.411,87 % 78,15 % 78,15 % 78,15 % % 78,15
21/04/2020 62.500 62.500 586.138.411,87 586.200.911,87 % 78,15 % 78,15 % 78,16 % % 78,16
21/04/2020 108.977 108.977 586.200.911,87 586.309.888,87 % 78,16 % 78,16 % 78,17 % % 78,17
21/04/2020 10.000 10.000 586.309.888,87 586.319.888,87 % 78,17 % 78,17 % 78,18 % 78,18
21/04/2020 175.000 175.000 586.319.888,87 586.494.888,87 % 78,18 % 78,18 % 78,2 % % 78,20
21/04/2020 235.000 235.000 586.494.888,87 586.729.888,87 % 78,2 % 78,2 % 78,23 % 78,23
21/04/2020 386.023 386.023 586.729.888,87 587.115.911,87 % 78,23 % 78,23 % 78,28 % % 78,28
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We proclaim that our above disclosure is in conformity with the principles set down in “Material Events Communiqué” of Capital Markets Board,
and it fully reflects all information coming to our knowledge on the subject matter thereof, and it is in conformity with our books, records and 
documents, and all reasonable efforts have been shown by our Company in order to obtain all information fully and accurately about the 
subject matter thereof, and we’re personally liable for the disclosures.


